
SEPTEMBER 9, 2024  |  NEW ALBANY COUNTRY CLUB

Sponsorships and Player Registration are now available!
Some Sponsorships are limited, so act now to secure your space in this year’s event.

LIVING! For the physically disabled.

Creative Living provides affordable, wheelchair accessible housing for adults with physical 
disabilities who desire to further their education, pursue careers and contribute to the 
community. Our residents are empowered to be self-sufficient and lead full, productive 
lives while independently managing their disabilities.

LIVING! For the physically disabled.

Creative Living provides affordable, wheelchair accessible housing for adults with physical 
disabilities who desire to further their education, pursue careers and contribute to the 
community. Our residents are empowered to be self-sufficient and lead full, productive 
lives while independently managing their disabilities.

Detailed Sponsor Benefits as well as Complimentary Registration(s) are listed on next page.
Note that some Sponsorships include Golfer Registration.

CREATIVE LIVING

GOLF CLASSIC
2024

HOLE-IN-ONE
($10,000)
(1 AVAILABLE)

ALBATROSS
($7,500)

EAGLE
($5,000)
(2 AVAILABLE)

BIRDIE
($4,000)

(2 AVAILABLE)

CART
($3,000)
(1 AVAILABLE)

HOLE
($500)

PRACTICE
($1,000)

HOLE-IN-ONE ($10,000) – 1 AVAILABLE

ALBATROSS ($7,500) 

EAGLE ($5,000) – 2 AVAILABLE

BIRDIE ($4,000) – 2 AVAILABLE

CART ($3,000) – 1 AVAILABLE

PRACTICE ($1,000)

HOLE ($500)



CREATIVE LIVING

GOLF CLASSIC
2024

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATIONSPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

BENEFIT

Logo at Hole-In-One
Contest Holes (3)

Complimentary Golf
(Player) Registrations

Logo on Hole Pin Flags
(Up To 27 Holes)

Branding on Tournament
App

Logo on Goodie Bag
(Golf Pouch)

Logo on Table Tents
(Throughout Venue)

Choice of Bev Cart or 
Lunch & Dinner/Reception

Logo on Golf Carts

Banner Display

Tee Box Signage and 
In-App Recognition

Logo on Web Site

Logo on Sponsor Banner
(Main Course Banner)

Name/Logo in Email Blasts

Name/Logo in Social Media
Posts

Opportunity to Provide
Gift/Promo for Goodie Bag

NOTE: Availability for limited Sponsor Packages is first-come, first-served. 
Sponsors will be asked to provide their logo for materials and signage in 
a high-resolution format (JPG | PNG | EPS | AI).

For more information or to secure your Sponsorship, please 
contact Mike Lightbody:  or mlightbody@creative-living.org
(office) 614.421.1226 | (cell) 319.930.1117

September 9, 2024September 9, 2024
New Albany Country ClubNew Albany Country Club

HOLE-IN-ONE
($10,000)
(1 AVAILABLE)

8
(2 Foursomes)

4
SIGNS

ALBATROSS
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CREATIVE LIVING

GOLF CLASSIC
2024

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENTSPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT

150 West 10th Avenue
Columbus, OH 43201-2093
p: 614.421.1226  f:614.421.9949
www.creative-living.orgEQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY

Gold
Transparency

2023

Candid.

Creative Living is an exempt organization as described 
in Section 501C(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

TAX ID#
23-7159623

Please complete the fields below to indicate your desired 
level of sponsorship and return via fax or email to 
mlightbody@creative-living.org. Upon receipt of your 
commitment form, we will send a letter of 
acknowledgment and invoice (where applicable). 

Thank you from all of us at Creative Living!

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Mailing Address:

City:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

State: Zip Code:

Fax Number:

Sponsorship Commitment $

Golfer Registration(s)  $

TOTAL  $

Enclosed is a check for the total amount
made payable to Creative Living.

Please send me an invoice (payable by
check or credit card.

Payments can also be made online at 
www.creative-living.org

DESIRED SPONSORSHIP LEVELDESIRED SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

HOLE-IN-ONE ($10,000)

ALBATROSS ($7,500)

EAGLE ($5,000)

BIRDIE ($4,000)

CART ($3,000)

PRACTICE ($1,000)

HOLE ($500)

PLAYER REGISTRATION

OTHER

Each Sponsorship Package comes with its own set of benefits. Some include golfer registration.
Please see Sponsor benefits page for more information.

Indicate specific Donation
or Sponsor amount

Please add                  Golfer Registrations at $325 per player to my
Sponorship Package.

HOLE-IN-ONE
($10,000)
(1 AVAILABLE)

ALBATROSS
($7,500)

EAGLE
($5,000)
(2 AVAILABLE)

BIRDIE
($4,000)

(2 AVAILABLE)

CART
($3,000)
(1 AVAILABLE)

HOLE
($500)

PRACTICE
($1,000)
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